SANINDUSA Duna bath,right

Duna bath, right - White
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Description Features
- Waste not included
Discontinued product - available until permanent stock

rupture.

Technical Information

1600 mm
900 mm
475 mm

22.60 kg

Duna
Baths
Traditional

Angular
Acrylic
Corner
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SANINDUSA Duna bath,right

Downloads

Cleaning Manual (PDF) ,

802100 CAD 2D (ZIP) , 802100 CAD 3D (ZIP) ,

Instrugoes Montagem Painel (ZIP) , Bathtub Feet Assembly (PDF) ,
802100 DT (PDF) ,

Especificacoes tecnicas para banheiras (PDF) ,

Declaration of Performance - Baths (PDF) ,
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